UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES DILIMAN
EXTENSION PROGRAM IN PAMPANGA / OLONGAFO

GRADUATE PROGRAMS

TEL/FAX (63-45) 499-9970 e EMAI graduate.eppo.upd@up.edu.ph ® WEBSITE www.upepp.upd.edu.ph

CALENDAR FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023 - 24

15T Trimester 2ND Trimester 3RD Trimester
2023 2024 2024
| Registration Sep 2 Jan 6 May 11
Start of Classes Sep 9 Jan 13 May 18
Late Registration* Sep 16 Jan 20 May 25
Application for Graduation* Sep 23 Jan 27 Jun 1
Dropping of Subject* Nov 11 Mar 20 Jul 26
Leave of Absence Approval* Nov 18 Apr 6 Aug 3
Course/Faculty Evaluation Nov 18 Apr 6 Aug 3
End of Classes Dec 2 Apr20 Aug 17
Final Examinations Dec 9 Apr 27 Aug 24
Grades Submission® Dec 16 May 4 Aug 31
Comprehensive Examination Registration* February 3, 2024
Comprehensive Examinations February 17 & 24, 2024
University Commencement Exercises July 28, 2024
AY 2024 - 25
Submission of Applications* May 4, 2024
Admission Test ** May 18, 2024
Proficiency Workshops TBA
Holidays in AY 2023 - 24
2023 20241
Nov 1, Wed All Saints’ Day Mar 28, Thu | Maundy Thursday
Nov 2, Thu Additional Special Non-working Day Mar 29, Fri Good Friday
Nov 30, Thu | Bonifacio Day Mar 30, Sat Black Saturday
Dec 8, Fri Feast of Inmaculate Conception of Mary | Apr 9, Tue Araw ng Kagitingan
Dec 11, Mon? | Pampanga Day Apr 10, Wed | Eidul Fitr
Dec 25, Mon | Christmas Day May 1, Wed | Lahor Day
Dec 30, Sat Rizal Day May 7, Tue2 | Jose Abad Santos Day
20241 Jun 12, Wed | Independence Day
Jan 1, Mon New Year's Day Jun 15, Sat?2 | Mount Pinatubo Day
Jan 17, Wed® | James Leonard Tagle Gordon Day Jun 16, Sun | Eidul Adha
Feb 2, Fri? Mabalacat Founding Anniversary Jul 21, Sun? | Mabalacat Cityhood Anniversary
Feb 10, Sat Chinese Lunar New Year's Day Aug 21, Wed | Ninoy Aquino Day
Feb 25, Sun | EDSA Revolution Anniversary Aug 26, Mon | National Heroes Day
o Qffice of the Secretary
*"D:ggli?ve of the University and of
1 Holidays in 2024 are listed according to their original dates pending the issuance of a Presidential Proclamation the Board of Regentz
2 Pampanga Local Holiday OFFICIAL
3 Olongapo Local Holiday RELEASE

\_ Bate: (9 MAY 2023‘)




